GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH Office of the Executive Engineer DPHE. Moulvibazar





শেখ হাসিনার মূলনীতি গ্রাম শহরের উন্নতি

Memo No. 46.03.5800.061.07.125.18- 43

」 Invitation for Tender Date: 13. 5. 2020

1.	Ministry / Division	Ministry of Local Govt. Rural Development & Co-operatives, Local Govt. Division
2.	Agency	Department of Public Health Engineering (DPHE)
3.	Project/ Program name	Bangladesh Municipal Water Supply and Sanitation Project (BMWSSP)
4.	e-Tender IDs	ID-No- 459531.
5.	Description of work	BMWSSP/GD-34 :Supply of operational items for one year of Hand washing system at
	_	Barlekha and Kamalganj pouroshova
6.	Name, Designation &	Engr. Sohrab Uddin Ahmed, Executive Engineer,
	address of official	DPHE, Moulvibazar district, Moulvibazar,
	Inviting Tender	Tel: 0861-52250, e-mail address: <u>ee.moulvibazar@dphe.gov.bd</u>
7.	This is online Tender, where only e-Tenders will be accepted in the National e-GP Portal and no	
	offline/hard copies will be accepted.	
	Interested person/firm can see details in the website: www.eprocure.gov.bd	

(Engr. Sohrab Uddin Ahmed)
Executive Engineer
DPHE, Moulvibazar

Memo No. 46.03.5800.061.07.125.18- 431/1(2)

Date: 13 . 5 . 2020

Copy forwarded to publish in the Newspaper:-

1. Editor, Financial Express (English), for one day at 4"x 3 column at inner page in your Newspaper in all editions of the day.

2. Editor, (Bangla), for one day at 4"x 3 column at inner page in your Newspaper in all editions of the day.

(Engr. Sohrab Uddin Ahmed) 2020 Executive Engineer

Executive Engineer
DPHE, Moulvibazar
Date: しろっちって

Memo No. 46.03.5800.061.07.125.18- 431/2(15)

Copy forwarded for wide circulation to :-

1. The Project Director, BMWSSP, DPHE, Dhaka.

2. The Superintendent Engineer, DPHE, Sylhet Circle. Sylhet.

3. Senior Programmer, MIS Unit, DPHE, Dhaka. (to publish on DPHE and LGD websites)

4. The Executive Engineer, DPHE, district.

5. The Divisional Accountant/Estimator/Cashier, DPHE, Moulvibazar District.

6. Notice Board.

(Engr. Sohrab Uddin Ahmed)

Executive Engineer

Executive Engineer DPHE, MOULVIBAZAR